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11201-11209 Bellaire Blvd

Hong Kong City Mall
Storefront Retail/Office …
Houston, TX 77072

368,000
SF GLA

25.48
AC Lot

1999
Built

1,800 - 13,600
Available SF

5,000
Max Contig SF

$24.00/NNN

Asking Office Rent

Summary Demographics Daytime Employment Consumer Spending Traffic

Aggregate (in thousands)

Annual Consumer Spending 2020 2025
Radius 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile 1 Mile 3 Mile 5 Mile

Total Specified Consumer Spending ($) 151,243 1,618,888 4,266,147 169,798 1,826,765 4,851,415
Apparel:
Total Apparel 11,275 119,995 293,491 12,087 129,709 321,040

Women's Apparel 4,063 43,150 109,509 4,418 47,236 121,008
Men's Apparel 2,238 23,803 59,889 2,440 26,149 66,329
Girl's Apparel 1,032 10,998 25,571 1,071 11,690 27,627
Boy's Apparel 707 7,553 17,413 731 7,966 18,689
Infant Apparel 613 6,947 15,985 621 6,853 16,043
Footwear 2,623 27,543 65,123 2,807 29,815 71,344

Entertainment, Hobbies & Pets:
Total Entertainment, Hobbies & Pets 10,372 118,028 314,753 10,864 124,040 333,684

Entertainment 2,018 20,767 53,058 2,102 21,854 56,506
Audio & Visual Equipment/Service 5,563 66,910 171,736 5,847 70,570 182,771
Reading Materials 215 3,036 10,644 244 3,228 11,285
Pets, Toys, Hobbies 2,576 27,316 79,315 2,672 28,388 83,121
Personal Items 9,410 106,306 293,551 10,512 119,106 328,917

Food & Alcohol:
Total Food & Alcohol 45,631 495,419 1,249,222 50,981 557,469 1,417,916

Food at Home 27,750 289,933 704,310 31,188 329,138 806,647
Food Away From Home 15,637 178,421 471,035 17,389 199,454 531,868
Alcoholic Beverages 2,245 27,064 73,878 2,404 28,878 79,401

Household:
Total Household 18,263 199,353 571,510 19,427 210,920 610,680

House Maintenance & Repair 3,649 27,812 84,288 3,821 29,355 90,113
Household Equipment & Furnishings 7,583 87,783 243,363 7,910 91,868 257,190
Household Operations 5,632 66,089 185,925 6,184 70,589 200,626
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Housing Costs 1,399 17,669 57,934 1,512 19,108 62,751
Transportation and Maintenance:
Total Transportation and Maintenance 40,684 414,781 1,074,321 48,043 493,408 1,291,695

Vehicle Purchases 17,702 160,790 421,108 19,878 180,970 481,981
Vehicle Expenses 736 8,875 27,837 868 10,415 32,677
Gasoline 15,308 163,955 404,096 19,556 210,994 525,985
Transportation 2,294 29,397 85,149 2,668 34,193 99,983
Automotive Repair & Maintenance 4,645 51,764 136,132 5,073 56,836 151,069

Health Care:
Total Health Care 7,465 73,113 202,161 8,770 87,240 240,443

Medical Services 3,948 39,552 110,452 4,591 46,576 130,071
Prescription Drugs 2,758 25,621 70,243 3,281 31,179 84,785
Medical Supplies 759 7,940 21,466 898 9,485 25,587

Education & Day Care:
Total Education & Day Care 8,143 91,893 267,138 9,113 104,872 307,040

Education 5,926 65,171 182,691 6,770 76,431 216,693
Fees & Admissions 2,216 26,722 84,447 2,344 28,441 90,348


